
ONLINE EVENT  
17th MAY - 4th JUNE 2021
Representatives from Universities in the UK and  
Australia will be discussing the following themes, 
with follow up One-2-One interviews available.
SCHOLARSHIPS (BCIE) • Mon 17th May 2021
MBA & MANAGEMENT COURSES • Tue 18th May 2021
CAREERS IN PUBLIC HEALTH & NURSING • Wed 19th May 2021
OIL & GAS AND THE IMPACT IN SOCIETY • Thur 20th May 2021
DATA SCIENCE, IT & ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE • Fri 21st May 2021
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND IT COURSES • Sat 22nd May 2021
OXBRIDGE & MEDICINE COURSE (BCIE) • Mon 24th May 2021
POSTGRADUATE STUDIES, RESEARCH  
AND WORK OPTIONS IN THE UK & AUS • Tue 25th May 2021
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT COURSES • Wed 26th May 2021
CAREER OPPORTUNITIES IN HEALTH COURSES • Thur 27th May 2021
FINANCE, BANKING AND ACCOUNTING • Fri 28th May 2021
POSTGRADUATE STUDIES AND RESEARCH IN THE UK • Sat 29th May 2021
TOURIST VISAS (BCIE) • Mon 31st May 2021
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND IT COURSES (2) • Tue 1st June 2021
BUSINESS, INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS & HR • Wed 2nd June 2021
FINANCE, BANKING AND ACCOUNTING (2) • Thur 3rd June 2021
DATA SCIENCE, IT & ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE (2) • Fri 4th June 2021
STUDYING IN AUSTRALIA • Sat 5th June 2021
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FOR EVENT TIMES AND MORE INFO VISIT: 
www.bcie.co.uk/events

VIRTUALFair  2021
UNLIMITED POSSIBILITIES    
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